Stura divans - Aldo Kis 669,00 €

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Sturis

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

300

172

80

43

58
Neizvelkams
Labais 2GR,
Peleka

Peleka

Austs audums

Metala

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperéem
1M61-LR-96258617




